
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 DDR 120 days? Mon 8/1/11 Fri 1/13/12
2 Weekly Meetings 106 days Mon 8/1/11 Mon 12/26/11
25 Planning 10 days? Mon 8/15/11 Fri 8/26/11
26 kick off meeting 1 day Fri 8/19/11 Fri 8/19/11
27 Budget estimates 5 days Mon 8/15/11 Fri 8/19/11
28 Specs intact setup 1 day Thu 8/18/11 Thu 8/18/11
29 Project in Projectwise 3 days? Thu 8/18/11 Mon 8/22/11
30 Route SSB 5 days Mon 8/22/11 Fri 8/26/11
31 30% DDR 27 days Mon 8/22/11 Tue 9/27/11
32 Research and documentation 21 days Mon 8/22/11 Mon 9/19/11
33 Site Visit 1 day Thu 9/1/11 Thu 9/1/11
34 Prepare DDR Outline 14 days Tue 8/30/11 Fri 9/16/11
35 In section review 3 days Mon 9/19/11 Wed 9/21/11
36 Incorporate Comments 4 days Thu 9/22/11 Tue 9/27/11
37 60% DDR 38 days? Wed 9/28/11 Fri 11/18/11
38 Research and Documentation 19 days Wed 9/28/11 Mon 10/24/11
39 Convert Outline to DDR Document 16 days Mon 10/3/11 Mon 10/24/11
40 In section review 4 days Tue 10/25/11 Fri 10/28/11
41 60 percent review 11 days? Mon 10/31/11 Mon 11/14/11
42 Incorporate Comments 4 days Tue 11/15/11 Fri 11/18/11
43 90% DDR 40 days Mon 11/21/11 Fri 1/13/12
44 Design and documentation 16 days Mon 11/21/11 Mon 12/12/11
45 Finishing Document 17 days Fri 11/25/11 Mon 12/19/11
46 In section review 4 days Tue 12/20/11 Fri 12/23/11
47 60 percent review 11 days Mon 12/26/11 Mon 1/9/12
48 Incorporate Comments 4 days Tue 1/10/12 Fri 1/13/12
49
50 Plans and Specifications 113 days Mon 1/16/12 Wed 6/20/12
51 P&S Meetings 111 days Wed 1/18/12 Wed 6/20/12
64 Planning 10 days Mon 1/16/12 Fri 1/27/12
65 Kickoff meeting 1 day Mon 1/16/12 Mon 1/16/12
66 Budget Estimates(if needed) 3 days Wed 1/18/12 Fri 1/20/12
67 Identify ATR lead 5 days Mon 1/23/12 Fri 1/27/12
68 Projectwise Changes 2 days Thu 1/26/12 Fri 1/27/12
69 Site Visit Confirm Recommended actions 1 day Tue 1/24/12 Tue 1/24/12
70 Design to 60% 53 days Mon 1/30/12 Wed 4/11/12
71 Design effort 30 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 3/9/12
72 Prepare drawing list 2 days Mon 1/30/12 Tue 1/31/12
73 Prepare Spec list 2 days Wed 2/1/12 Thu 2/2/12
74 List design coordination issues 3 days Thu 2/23/12 Mon 2/27/12
75 In section review(Peer) 3 days Mon 3/12/12 Wed 3/14/12
76 In section Review (Supr) 3 days Thu 3/15/12 Mon 3/19/12
77 Assemble 60% Review Package 1 day Tue 3/20/12 Tue 3/20/12
78 Post 60% review Package 1 day Wed 3/21/12 Wed 3/21/12
79 60% review package 15 days Thu 3/22/12 Wed 4/11/12
80
81 Design to 90 % 30 days Thu 4/12/12 Wed 5/23/12
82 Design Effort 30 days Thu 4/12/12 Wed 5/23/12
83 In section review(Peer) 3 days Thu 4/12/12 Mon 4/16/12
84 In section Review (Supr) 3 days Tue 4/17/12 Thu 4/19/12
85 Assemble 90% Review Package 1 day Fri 4/20/12 Fri 4/20/12
86 Post 90% review Package 1 day Mon 4/23/12 Mon 4/23/12
87 90% review package 10 days Tue 4/24/12 Mon 5/7/12
88 BCOE 26 days Tue 5/8/12 Tue 6/12/12
89 BCOE revisons 14 days Tue 5/8/12 Fri 5/25/12
90 In section review(Peer) 3 days Tue 5/8/12 Thu 5/10/12
91 In section Review (Supr) 3 days Fri 5/11/12 Tue 5/15/12
92 Assemble BCOE Package 1 day Wed 5/16/12 Wed 5/16/12
93 Post BCOE review Package 1 day Thu 5/17/12 Thu 5/17/12
94 BCOE review 11 days Fri 5/18/12 Fri 6/1/12
95 Bcoe Backcheck 5 days Tue 5/8/12 Mon 5/14/12
96 Final Revisions 5 days Tue 5/8/12 Mon 5/14/12
97 Specs section advertise set 5 days Tue 5/8/12 Mon 5/14/12
98 ATR 21 days Tue 5/15/12 Tue 6/12/12
99 Advertise and Award 69 days Wed 6/13/12 Mon 9/17/12
100 Route Check-Off List 3 days Wed 6/13/12 Fri 6/15/12
101 Route coversheet 3 days Mon 6/18/12 Wed 6/20/12
102 Contract Prep 4 days Thu 6/21/12 Tue 6/26/12
103 Contracting and legal review 5 days Wed 6/27/12 Tue 7/3/12
104 advertise 10 days Wed 7/4/12 Tue 7/17/12
105 Pre-Bid Site Visit 1 day Wed 7/18/12 Wed 7/18/12
106 EC-CC Prepares IGE 10 days Thu 7/19/12 Wed 8/1/12
107 Reciept of Proposal 1 day Thu 8/2/12 Thu 8/2/12
108 Negotiations 7 days Fri 8/3/12 Mon 8/13/12
109 Legal Review/Issue award Notice 10 days Tue 8/14/12 Mon 8/27/12
110 Contractor obtains bonds 10 days Tue 8/28/12 Mon 9/10/12
111 NTP 5 days Tue 9/11/12 Mon 9/17/12
112 Contract Period 110 days Tue 9/18/12 Mon 2/18/13
113 Construction 90 days Tue 9/18/12 Mon 1/21/13
114 Operational testing 10 days Tue 1/22/13 Mon 2/4/13
115 Contract closeout 10 days Tue 2/5/13 Mon 2/18/13
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Project: B2 trash rake
Date: Fri 8/12/11


